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2025 MULE SX" 4x4 XC LE

PARTS LIST
Cooling

ITEM NAME

SHROUD-ENGINE (Ref # 49089)
GUARD (Ref # 55020)

FAN (Ref # 59041)

HOUSING-FAN (Ref # 59066)
RIVET,GUARD (Ref # 92039)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92153)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

49089-7089
55020-2267
59041-0019
59066-7059
92039-0751
92153-7007
92171-7005
130BA0816
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